Individual Best Times (All Time)

George Langman - (807514) - Weston-Super-Mare SC - 200 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:12.27
2:12.52
2:13.85
2:14.36
2:14.85
2:18.96
2:19.28
2:28.46
2:28.46
2:28.88
2:30.64
2:32.15
2:33.25
2:35.61

2:45.21

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:14.36
2:12.27
2:14.85
2:18.96
2:13.85
2:12.52
2:19.28

2:28.88
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

458
455
442
437
432
395
392
324
324
321
310
301
294
281

WA Pts

437
458
432
395
442
455
392
321

Round

I

I I =

Round

F

I m I I I

Date

02/02/20
24/01/18
14/04/18
14/03/20
09/02/19
01/08/18
24/04/16
17/05/15
17/05/15
31/10/15
11/04/15
11/07/15
05/04/14
17/05/14
02/11/13

Date

14/03/20
02/02/20
09/02/19
01/08/18
14/04/18
24/01/18
24/04/16
31/10/15

Meet

Somerset County Championships

Somerset County Championships 2018
Exeter Taunton L1 & L3 April Meet

Millfield & Team Bath AS L1 National Qualifier
Somerset County Championships 2019

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Millfield & Taunton Super Series

ASASWR Summer Championships

ASA South West Summer Championships
City of Bristol SC Level 3 Open Meet

City of Bristol Level 1 April Meet

City of Bristol Summer Level 3 Long Course Meet

City of Bristol Level 1 Open Meet
COBEXE May Meet 2014

City of Bristol SC Level 3 LC Open Meet

Meet

Millfield & Team Bath AS L1 National Qualifier
Somerset County Championships

Somerset County Championships 2019

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Exeter Taunton L1 & L3 April Meet

Somerset County Championships 2018
Millfield & Taunton Super Series

City of Bristol SC Level 3 Open Meet

Venue

Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield School
Millfield
Swansea
Millfield
Millfield
Bristol
Hengrove
Bristol
Bristol
Hengrove
Hengrove

Bristol

Venue

Millfield School
Millfield
Millfield
Swansea
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield

Hengrove

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Weston S M
Weston S M
Weston S M
Weston S M
Weston S M
Weston SM

Weston SM

Co Bristol
Co Bristol
Co Bristol
Bishopsworth
Co Bristol

Bishopsworth

Club Swam Under

Weston S M
Weston S M
Weston SM
Weston S M
Weston S M
Weston S M
Weston S M

Co Bristol

Level

1
1

Level

1

1
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:32.15
2:28.46
2:28.46
2:30.64
2:35.61
2:33.25

2:45.21

Copyright 2024

301
324
324
310
281
294
235

I

11/07/15
17/05/15
17/05/15
11/04/15
17/05/14
05/04/14
02/11/13

City of Bristol Summer Level 3 Long Course Meet
ASASWR Summer Championships

ASA South West Summer Championships

City of Bristol Level 1 April Meet

COBEXE May Meet 2014

City of Bristol Level 1 Open Meet

City of Bristol SC Level 3 LC Open Meet

Bristol
Millfield
Bristol
Bristol
Hengrove
Hengrove

Bristol

Co Biristol

Co Bristol
Co Bristol
Bishopsworth

Bishopsworth

Page 2/2
3
1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



