## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

George Langman - (807514) - Weston-Super-Mare SC - 200 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:12.27	458	Н	02/02/20	Somerset County Championships	Millfield	Weston S M	1
2:12.52	455	Н	24/01/18	Somerset County Championships 2018	Millfield	Weston S M	1
2:13.85	442	F	14/04/18	Exeter Taunton L1 & L3 April Meet	Millfield	Weston S M	1
2:14.36	437	F	14/03/20	Millfield & Team Bath AS L1 National Qualifier	Millfield School	Weston S M	1
2:14.85	432	Н	09/02/19	Somerset County Championships 2019	Millfield	Weston S M	1
2:18.96	395	Н	01/08/18	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Weston S M	1
2:19.28	392	F	24/04/16	Millfield & Taunton Super Series	Millfield	Weston S M	1
2:28.46	324	Н	17/05/15	ASASWR Summer Championships	Millfield		1
2:28.46	324	Н	17/05/15	ASA South West Summer Championships	Bristol		1
2:28.88	321	F	31/10/15	City of Bristol SC Level 3 Open Meet	Hengrove	Co Bristol	3
2:30.64	310	F	11/04/15	City of Bristol Level 1 April Meet	Bristol	Co Bristol	1
2:32.15	301	F	11/07/15	City of Bristol Summer Level 3 Long Course Meet	Bristol	Co Bristol	3
2:33.25	294	F	05/04/14	City of Bristol Level 1 Open Meet	Hengrove	Bishopsworth	1
2:35.61	281	F	17/05/14	COBEXE May Meet 2014	Hengrove	Co Bristol	1
2:45.21	235	F	02/11/13	City of Bristol SC Level 3 LC Open Meet	Bristol	Bishopsworth	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:14.36	437	F	14/03/20	Millfield & Team Bath AS L1 National Qualifier	Millfield School	Weston S M	1
2:12.27	458	Н	02/02/20	Somerset County Championships	Millfield	Weston S M	1
2:14.85	432	Н	09/02/19	Somerset County Championships 2019	Millfield	Weston S M	1
2:18.96	395	Н	01/08/18	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Weston S M	1
2:13.85	442	F	14/04/18	Exeter Taunton L1 & L3 April Meet	Millfield	Weston S M	1
2:12.52	455	Н	24/01/18	Somerset County Championships 2018	Millfield	Weston S M	1
2:19.28	392	F	24/04/16	Millfield & Taunton Super Series	Millfield	Weston S M	1
2:28.88 Copyright 2024	321 I	F	31/10/15	City of Bristol SC Level 3 Open Meet	Hengrove	Co Bristol Powered By SPORT	3 TSYSTEM:

							Page 2 / 2
2:32.15	301	F	11/07/15	City of Bristol Summer Level 3 Long Course Meet	Bristol	Co Bristol	3
2:28.46	324	Н	17/05/15	ASASWR Summer Championships	Millfield		1
2:28.46	324	Н	17/05/15	ASA South West Summer Championships	Bristol		1
2:30.64	310	F	11/04/15	City of Bristol Level 1 April Meet	Bristol	Co Bristol	1
2:35.61	281	F	17/05/14	COBEXE May Meet 2014	Hengrove	Co Bristol	1
2:33.25	294	F	05/04/14	City of Bristol Level 1 Open Meet	Hengrove	Bishopsworth	1
2:45.21	235	F	02/11/13	City of Bristol SC Level 3 LC Open Meet	Bristol	Bishopsworth	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS